IL 20 LUGLIO IN QUESTO COMUNE
TRANSITERA LA 5* TAPPA DEL

61°

juillet 16 - 20 luglio 2025

GIR) CICLISTICO
VALLE DAOSTA

mont blanc

AOSTA - PASSY - PLAINE JOUX - PRE-SAINT-DIDIER

L\ e BOURG-SAINT-PIERRE (COL DU GRAND-SAINT-BERNARD)

¥ INT-PIERRE - VALSAVARENCHE - VALTOURNENCHE - BREUIL CERVINIA
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Valle dAosta
Vallée dAoste

g“)#anas

GRUPPO FS ITALIANE

GUIDA BASTA

" VALTOURNENCHE »

- é'rB RE I I- CE RVI N IA ) SR.46 1527 VALTOURNENCHE R -103 1145 1145
=) . = . u . - SR46 1350 VALTOURNENCHE (Maén) 82
/] A . . : T = o | SR46 1112 ANTEY ST. ANDRE (Buisson) [ a) 29

-~ ﬁ: SR.46 1026 ANTEY ST. ANDRE (Filey) KMO 00 00 1200 12.00

D A N A DT A N A A A \ -_.Qiﬂ SR46 759 ANTEY ST. ANDRE (Covalou) 44 44 1204 1204

= SR46 630 CHATILLON (Sez de Val) @ 21 65 1206 1206

A 0 RAL $S26 535 CHATILLON (Chameran) @ 15 81 1208 1208

A N A » AT $S26 532 SAINTVINGENT (circonvallazione Sud) 28 109 1212 1212

$S26 509 MONTJOVET (Champerioux) 32 141 1215 1276

PER OC 3 SC 378 MONTJOVET (Berriaz, Oley) 35 176 1219 1219

A D NRRIDOR sC 371 CHAMPDEPRAZ (Fabbrica) 35 211 1223 1224

SC 366 ISSOGNE (Mure, Fleuran, Les Garines) 07 218 1224 1225

sC 351 ARNAD (Echallod Dessous) 60 278 1232 1234

hau‘ren = W SC/SR2 342 HONE (Via Stazione, Via Ghia, Via Aosta) _ 31 309 1237 1238

CVA o SaVOiG — SS26 348 BARD " < 17 326 1239 1241

le Département SS26 319 DONNAS 27 353 1243 1245

P INVA sC 320 PONT-SAINT-MARTIN (V. Naz.Donnas) B 17 370 1246 1248

m %mﬁ"“““" ﬂ SR1 337 PONT-SAINT-MARTIN (Pzza | Maggio) 07 3877 1247 1249

GERVING CROSSING A A AN ES SR1 651 PERLOZ E) 390 416 125 1300

— ™ SR.44 580 PERLOZ (Tour d'Hereraz) 39 455 1300 13.05

o e SR44 578 PERLOZ (Rechante) @ 02 457 1301 1305

" ) -ﬂ i \ SC. 673 PONT-SAINT-MARTIN (Ivery) 48 505 1315 1323

- SC. 899 FABIOLE B3 25 530 1322 1333

iy SR.44 580 PERLOZ (Tour d'Hereraz) 56 586 1328 1339

' AN SR44 578 PERLOZ (Rechante) @ 02 38 1328 1339

SR.44 391 PONT ST. MARTIN (V. Gressoney, V. Resistenza) 27 615 1331 1342

J'.""_' SS26 320 PONT ST.MARTIN (V.Circonvallazione, Via Donnas) 10 625 1332 1343

-4 - SS26 319 DONNAS 29 654 1334 1345

= SS26 348 BARD @ 27 681 1337 1349

SR2 345 HONE (V. Aosta,V Ghia, V. Stazione) 08 689 1338 1350

SC 352 ARNAD (Echallod Dessous) 41 730 1344 1356

SR41 361 ISSOGNE (Les Garines) 29 759 1348 1400

sC 361 ISSOGNE (Fleuran, Mure) e 09 768 1349 1401

sC 371 CHAMPDEPRAZ (Dialley) 28 796 1353 1405

- sC 380 MONTJOVET (Oley, Berriaz) 29 825 1357 1409

- $S26 509 MONTJOVET (Champerioux) B 41 86 1405 1418

'"";‘ $S26 532 SAINTVINCENT (circonvallazione Sud) 32 898 1408 1422

! SR46 530 CHATILLON (Chameran) @ 20 927 1413 1426

SR46 630 CHATILLON (Sez de Val) @ 5 942 1416 1431

SR46 759 ANTEY ST. ANDRE (Covalou, Ruvére) 21 963 1421 1437

! SR46 1026 ANTEY ST. ANDRE (Filey, Buisson) @ 44 1007 1428 1444

' SR46 1350 VALTOURNENCHE (Maén) <@ 82 1089 1444 1501

’ SR46 1527 VALTOURNENCHE 21 1110 1450 1509

. SR46 1706 VALTOURNENCHE (Singlin) @ 27 1137 1456 1517

SR46 1808 VALTOURNENCHE (Crét) @ 13 1150 1459 1521

- SR46 1988 BREUIL CERVINIA (Lago Blu) B 31 1181 1506 1528

o SR46 1980 VALTOURNENCHE (Breuil Cervinia) @ 05 1186 1506 1528

» SR.46 2000 BREUIL CERVINIA 09 1195 15.08 15.30
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